bathlife

PDF.SPECIFICATION

productheader_atr_nr
EAN

productheader_prod_matt_vikt
Width

Depth (mm)

Height (mm)

Net weight (kg)

productheader_el_belysn

PDF.CARE.INSTRUCTIONS

7330027174112

450
340
1500
38,5

No

Evaluating unlicensed DynamicPDF feature. Click here for details. [1:0:53:v10.43]

productheader_mtrl_ytbeh
Main material

Surface treatment

Color

productheader_forp_matt_vikt
Package height(m)

Package width (m)

Package depth(m)

Package weight(kg)

productheader_ovr
Opening function

SIDE CABINET EUFORI LIGHT
OAK

pdf.articlenumber 401410250

MDF
Melamine faced
Light oak

0,450
0,550
1,650
39,000

Soft close

In order to keep the furniture in good condition, it is important that you look after it. Our furniture is manufactured from materials with
excellent moisture resistance but items should still not be exposed to too much water. Always wipe off any water on the furniture. The
simplest way to clean your furniture is to use a moist cloth, perhaps with a little ordinary eco-friendly detergent. Avoid using any
detergents and products containing abrasive agents, acids, ammonia, acetone or other chemicals (such as scouring powder, hairspray,
hair dye, bleach, hair removal cream and nail varnish remover, etc.). If any of the above items should get on the furniture, they should be
removed immediately in order to avoid damage. Avoid having any sharp objects near the furniture that might damage the outer surface.

DynamicPDF for .NET v10.43.0 (Build 45626)

pdf.readmore.onsite


https://www.bathlife.se/badrumsmobler/badrumsforvaring/sidoskap-eufori-ljus-ek
http://www.DynamicPDF.com/dplic/?d=Qso3cGIrxFe0nIra

