bathlife.



SIDE CABINET EUFORI LIGHT OAK

pdf.articlenumber 401410250

PDF.SPECIFICATION

productheader_atr_nr		productheader_mtrl_ytbeh	
EAN	7330027174112	Main material	MDF
productheader_prod_matt_vikt		Surface treatment	Melamine faced
Width	450	Color	Light oak
Depth (mm)	340	productheader_forp_matt_vikt	
Height (mm)	1500	Package height(m)	0,450
Net weight (kg)	38,5	Package width (m)	0,550
productheader_el_belysn		Package depth(m)	1,650
•	No	Package weight(kg)	39,000
		productheader_ovr	
		Opening function	Soft close

PDF.CARE.INSTRUCTIONS

In order to keep the furniture in good condition, it is important that you look after it. Our furniture is manufactured from materials with excellent moisture resistance but items should still not be exposed to too much water. Always wipe off any water on the furniture. The simplest way to clean your furniture is to use a moist cloth, perhaps with a little ordinary eco-friendly detergent. Avoid using any detergents and products containing abrasive agents, acids, ammonia, acetone or other chemicals (such as scouring powder, hairspray, hair dye, bleach, hair removal cream and nail varnish remover, etc.). If any of the above items should get on the furniture, they should be removed immediately in order to avoid damage. Avoid having any sharp objects near the furniture that might damage the outer surface.